

**HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI**

MAIN CASE: **Contempt Case No. 411 of 2022**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

| <b>Sl.<br/>No</b> | <b>DATE</b> | <b>ORDER</b>                                                                                                                                 | <b>OFFICE<br/>NOTE</b> |
|-------------------|-------------|----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|------------------------|
| 04.               | 01.08.2024  | <p><b><u>NJS, J</u></b></p> <p>Learned counsel for both sides not available.<br/>List on 29.08.2024.</p> <p><b><u>NJS, J</u></b><br/>GVK</p> |                        |