

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE: **C.C.No.411 of 2022**

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
6.	12.09.2024	<u>NJS, J</u> To enable the petitioner to make alternative arrangements, further time is granted. List this case on 03.10.2024. <u>NJS, J</u> BLV	