

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: C.C.No.411 of 2022

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE.
13.	20.01.2025	<u>NJS, J</u> The respondent No.3 appeared in person. The learned counsel representing her states that a survey was conducted on 10.01.2025. Let an affidavit be filed along with relevant material by the date of next adjournment. List this case on 03.02.2025. The appearance of respondent No.3 is dispensed with for the present. Delete from the caption 'for appearance'. <u>NJS, J</u> BLV	