

IN THE HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

Contempt Case No:411 of 2022

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
19.	25.07.2025	<u>NJS,J</u> It is represented by the learned counsel for the petitioner that a memo dated 17.07.2025 was filed <i>vide</i> U.S.R No.74436 of 2025, which is not available on record. Registry to do the needful. List the matter on 22.08.2025, under the caption “for Compliance”. <u>NJS,J</u> Ksj	