

IN THE HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

Contempt Case No:411 of 2022

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
26.	05.02.2026	<u>NJS,J</u> <u>I.A No.2 of 2025</u> It is represented that Mr. K M Krishna Reddy, learned counsel, entered appearance on behalf of the proposed respondent No.4. In view of the same, this Interlocutory Application is allowed. <u>C.C No.411 of 2022</u> For filing counter-affidavit by the respondent No.4, list the matter on 26.02.2026. Ksj <u>NJS,J</u>	